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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Séo Paulo Light 2025 6a Etapa
SPRINTER Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
10 TREINO - SPRINTER 03/07/2025 08:14 .
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:15:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
14 51.640 +0.519 8:33:06.529 4 52.832 +1.217 8:20:23.37
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 15 51.247 +0.126 8:33:57.776 5 53.480 +1.865 8:21:16.81
1 53.335 +2.790 8:17:18.664 16 51.278 +0.157 8:34:49.054 6 53.049 +1.434 8:22:09.8¢
2 52.595 +2.050 8:18:11.259 7 4:11.363 +3:19.748 8:26:21.2
3 51.866 +1.321 8:19:03.125 (73) RODRIGO PIONEER 8 53.882 +2.267 8:27:15.1(
4 52.181 +1.636 8:19:55.306 1 53.454 +2.166 8:17:19.470 9 52.485 +0.870 8:28:07.5¢
5 51.376 +0.831 8:20:46.682 2 51.934 +0.646 8:18:11.404 10 52.087 +0.472 8:28:59.6¢
6 51.271 +0.726 8:21:37.953 3 51.652 +0.364 8:19:03.056 1 52.199 +0.584 8:29:51 .8¢
7 51.968 +1.423 8:22:29.921 4 51.701 +0.413 8:19:54.757 12 52.047 +0.432 8:30:43.92
8 4:35.173 +3:44.628 8:27:05.094 5 52.097 +0.809 8:20:46.854 13 51.998 +0.383 8:31:35.9:
9 52.419 +1.874 8:27:57.513 6 51.290 +0.002 8:21:38.144 14 51.953 +0.338 8:32:27.87
10 50.845 +0.300 8:28:48.358 7 51.344 +0.056 8:22:29.488 15 51.856 +0.241 8:33:19.7¢
1 50.722 +0.177 8:29:39.080 8 8:23:20.776 16 51.682 +0.067 8:34:11.41
12 51.508 +0.963 8:30:30.588 9 1:30.824 +39.536 8:24:51.600 17 51.615 8:35:03.0¢
13 50.952 +0.407 8:31:21.540 10 51.378 +0.090 8:25:42.978
14 m 8:32:12.085 1 51.710 +0.422 8:26:34.688 (15) THALLES FRABETTI
15 50.880 +0.335 8:33:02.965 12 54.759 +3.471 8:27:29.447 1 53.948 +2.292 8:17:21.0¢
16 50.911 +0.366 8:33:53.876 13 51.388 +0.100 8:28:20.835 2 52.714 +1.058 8:18:13.8(
17 50.901 +0.356 8:34:44.777 14 51.886 +0.598 8:29:12.721 3 53.082 +1.426 8:19:06.8¢
15 51.583 +0.295 8:30:04.304 4 52.076 +0.420 8:19:58.9¢
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 16 51.308 +0.020 8:30:55.612 5 52.210 +0.554 8:20:51.17
1 54.826 +4.107 8:17:37.547 17 51.802 +0.514 8:31:47.414 6 8:21:42.8¢
2 52.834 +2.115 8:18:30.381 18 51.364 +0.076 8:32:38.778 7 52.034 +0.378 8:22:34.8¢
3 51.773 +1.054 8:19:22.154 19 52.216 +0.928 8:33:30.994 8 2:12.622 +1:20.966 8:24:47 .4¢
4 51.549 +0.830 8:20:13.703 20 51.471 +0.183 8:34:22.465 9 51.927 +0.271 8:25:39.41
5 8:07.826 +7:17.107 8:28:21.529 10 51.901 +0.245 8:26:31.3"
6 53.622 +2.903 8:29:15.151 (23) JOAO GUEDES 11 52.475 +0.819 8:27:23.7¢
7 51.117 +0.398 8:30:06.268 1 56.815 +5.517 8:17:40.011 12 52.159 +0.503 8:28:15.94
8 50.931 +0.212 8:30:57.199 2 54.551 +3.253 8:18:34.562 13 52.031 +0.375 8:29:07.97
9 8:31:47.918 3 1:46.584 +55.286 8:20:21.146 14 51.823 +0.167 8:29:59.7¢
10 51.018 +0.299 8:32:38.936 4 53.601 +2.303 8:21:14.747 15 51.872 +0.216 8:30:51.67
1 51.552 +0.833 8:33:30.488 5 52.969 +1.671 8:22:07.716 16 52.970 +1.314 8:31:44.64
12 50.870 +0.151 8:34:21.358 6 52.936 +1.638 8:23:00.652 17 52.287 +0.631 8:32:36.9:
7 52.521 +1.223 8:23:53.173
(66) GUSTAVO GUIMARAES 8 52.543 +1.245 8:24:45.716 (6) VITOR FERRE
1 53.966 +2.850 8:17:48.356 9 3:56.579 +3:05.281 8:28:42.295 1 55.180 +3.435 8:17:24.1¢
2 52.274 +1.158 8:18:40.630 10 53.288 +1.990 8:29:35.583 2 53.057 +1.312 8:18:17.21
3 51.352 +0.236 8:19:31.982 1 52.170 +0.872 8:30:27.753 3 52.252 +0.507 8:19:09.4¢
4 51.491 +0.375 8:20:23.473 12 51.792 +0.494 8:31:19.545 4 52.714 +0.969 8:20:02.17
5 51.743 +0.627 8:21:15.216 13 51.499 +0.201 8:32:11.044 5 51.857 +0.112 8:20:54.0"
6 52.887 +1.771 8:22:08.103 14 8:33:02.342 6 52.062 +0.317 8:21:46.0¢
7 51.525 +0.409 8:22:59.628 15 51.826 +0.528 8:33:54.168 7 51.766 +0.021 8:22:37.8¢
8 4:58.751 +4:07.635 8:27:58.379 16 51.347 +0.049 8:34:45.515 8 53.102 +1.357 8:23:30.9€
9 51.157 +0.041 8:28:49.536 9 3:02.957 +2:11.212 8:26:33.9:
10 51.493 +0.377 8:29:41.029 (45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO 10 52.246 +0.501 8:27:26.1€
(N  51.116 | 8:30:32.145 1 54.010 +2.671 8:17:43.316 11 53.562 +1.817 8:28:19.7:
12 51.346 +0.230 8:31:23.491 2 52.581 +1.242 8:18:35.897 12 51.958 +0.213 8:29:11.6¢
13 51.167 +0.051 8:32:14.658 3 52.302 +0.963 8:19:28.199 13 51.952 +0.207 8:30:03.64
14 52.327 +1.211 8:33:06.985 4 53.250 +1.911 8:20:21.449 14 8:30:55.3¢
15 51.404 +0.288 8:33:58.389 5 53.224 +1.885 8:21:14.673 15 52.430 +0.685 8:31:47.81
16 51.303 +0.187 8:34:49.692 6 52.131 +0.792 8:22:06.804 16 52.108 +0.363 8:32:39.9:
7 52.029 +0.690 8:22:58.833 17 51.947 +0.202 8:33:31.87
(7) MARCOS COSTA 8 4:11.453 +3:20.114 8:27:10.286 18 52.250 +0.505 8:34:24.12
1 56.035 +4.914 8:18:47.449 9 52.762 +1.423 8:28:03.048
2 52.583 +1.462 8:19:40.032 10 51.684 +0.345 8:28:54.732 (114) ENZO BRANDAO
3 51.789 +0.668 8:20:31.821 1 8:29:46.071 1 56.455 +4.663 81737 4
4 51.478 +0.357 8:21:23.299 12 51.666 +0.327 8:30:37.737 2 53.433 +1.641 8:18:30.8¢
5 51.253 +0.132 8:22:14.552 13 51.512 +0.173 8:31:29.249 3 52.203 +0.411 8:19:23.0¢
6 51.511 +0.390 8:23:06.063 14 1:43.486 +52.147 8:33:12.735 4 51.949 +0.157 8:20:15.0C
7 51.448 +0.327 8:23:57.511 15 51.537 +0.198 8:34:04.272 5 52.017 +0.225 8:21:07.02
8 2:36.991 +1:45.870 8:26:34.502 16 51.517 +0.178 8:34:55.789 6 51.979 +0.187 8:21:59.0(
9 51.751 +0.630 8:27:26.253 7 52.894 +1.102 8:22:51.8¢
10 52.016 +0.895 8:28:18.269 (5) PEDRO CARLONI 8 4:56.893 +4:05.101 8:27:48.7¢
1 2:13.443 +1:22.322 8:30:31.712 1 57.278 +5.663 8:17:42.525 9 53.634 +1.842 8:28:42.4:
12 52.056 +0.935 8:31:23.768 2 54.930 +3.315 8:18:37.455 10 53.332 +1.540 8:29:35.7¢
13 8:32:14.889 3 53.048 +1.433 8:19:30.503 1" 52.280 +0.488 8:30:28.0¢
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Practice (20:00 Time) started at 8:15:24

Kartodromo de Itu - SP 1,240 km
03/07/2025 08:14 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
12 51.962 +0.170 8:31:19.996 8 52.602 +0.372 8:31:02.899
13 52.014 +0.222 8:32:12.010 9 52.363 +0.133 8:31:55.262
14 1:24.050 +32.258 8:33:36.060 [N 52230 | 8:32:47.492
15 8:34:27.852 1" 52.596 +0.366 8:33:40.088
12 52.345 +0.115 8:34:32.433
(34) DAVI MANTOAN
1 55.365 +3.481 8:17:25.872 (77) ENRICO MARTINHO
2 53.081 +1.197 8:18:18.953 1 55.735 +2.629 8:17:39.598
3 53.146 +1.262 8:19:12.099 2 53.106 8:18:32.704
4 53.110 +1.226 8:20:05.209
5 52.722 +0.838 8:20:57.931
6 52.790 +0.906 8:21:50.721
7 4:55.961 +4:04.077 8:26:46.682
8 54.016 +2.132 8:27:40.698
9 52.845 +0.961 8:28:33.543
10 52.350 +0.466 8:29:25.893
1 52.184 +0.300 8:30:18.077
12 51.991 +0.107 8:31:10.068
13 51.922 +0.038 8:32:01.990
14 8:32:53.874
15 52.164 +0.280 8:33:46.038
16 52.301 +0.417 8:34:38.339
17 53.711 +1.827 8:35:32.050
(30) PEDRO VEDROSS!
1 55.096 +3.178 8:17:25.052
2 53.012 +1.004 8:18:18.064
3 52.471 +0.553 8:19:10.535
4 52.698 +0.780 8:20:03.233
5 52.378 +0.460 8:20:55.611
6 52.603 +0.685 8:21:48.214
7 52.222 +0.304 8:22:40.436
8 52.154 +0.236 8:23:32.590
9 52.044 +0.126 8:24:24.634
10 8:48.470 +7:56.552 8:33:13.104
1 52.779 +0.861 8:34:05.883
12 8:34:57.801
(25) BARBARA ESTEVO
1 56.758 +4.693 8:17:32.927
2 54.229 +2.164 8:18:27.156
3 53.214 +1.149 8:19:20.370
4 52.763 +0.698 8:20:13.133
5 52.738 +0.673 8:21:05.871
6 52.879 +0.814 8:21:58.750
7 52.861 +0.796 8:22:51.611
8 3:10.729  +2:18.664 8:26:02.340
9 53.375 +1.310 8:26:55.715
10 53.297 +1.232 8:27:49.012
1 53.947 +1.882 8:28:42.959
12 53.710 +1.645 8:29:36.669
13 52.625 +0.560 8:30:29.294
14 52.377 +0.312 8:31:21.671
15 52.323 +0.258 8:32:13.994
16 53.561 +1.496 8:33:07.555
17 8:33:59.620
18 52.420 +0.355 8:34:52.040
(17) TITO SOBRAL
1 56.047 +3.817 8:19:09.079
2 54.657 +2.427 8:20:03.736
3 2:16.949  +1:24.719 8:22:20.685
4 53.243 +1.013 8:23:13.928
5 52.720 +0.490 8:24:06.648
6 53.536 +1.306 8:25:00.184
7 5:10.113  +4:17.883 8:30:10.297
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